CONTRACT NO, 70693

PLOT DATE
FILE NAME
PLOT SCALE
USER NAME

38-41

42

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS & HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES / COMMITMENTS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS-SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

TIE POINTS / BENCHMARKS

PLAN SHEETS

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL . .

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT & MILLING TRANSITION DETAIL
PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS (TYPE IV & ADJUSTED)

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION DEVICES (ROAD & SIDEROAD/STREET CLOSURES
PAVEMENT MARKING AND MARKERS

(RURAL & URBAN APPLICATIONS)

SURVEY MARKER VAULT

FAP. TOTAL | SHEET |
EfkP1 secTion COUNTY  1ohreTs! “No,

840 122 RS-4 VERMILION | 42 2

STA. TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST, N0 IILLIND]S'FED. AlD PROJECT

LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-05
001006
482001-02
482011-03

667101-01
701006-03

70101102

701201-03
701301-03
701306-02

701311-03
701501-05
701901-01
780001-02
781001-03

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS & PATTERNS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING

OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

OFF~-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5m (15"

TO 600mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY ‘
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY,FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY,
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
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